A new dimension in power
Key Features
} Compact, industry-standard package
 – 40% smaller than SOT23
} Low RDS(on) – typically 500 mΩ
} Very low VGS(th) – down to 1.8 V
} Rapid switching
Key benefi ts

1114 NXP 20_30_60V N-Channel MOSFETs in SOT323 and SOT363_v6.indd   11114 NXP 20_30_60V N-Channel MOSFETs in SOT323 and SOT363_v6.indd   1 24-07-2008   13:55:2624-07-2008   13:55:26
Date of release: July 2008
Document order number: 9397 750 16591
Printed in the Netherlands
© 2008 NXP B.V.
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the prior written consent of the copyright owner.
The information presented in this document does not form part of any quotation or contract, is believed to be accurate and
reliable and may be changed without notice. No liability will be accepted by the publisher for any consequence of its use.
Publication thereof does not convey nor imply any license under patent- or other industrial or intellectual property rights.
Product information
Type number Max.VDS
(V)
Typ. RDS(on) (mΩ) @ VGS =
SOT323 SOT363 10 V 4.5 V 2.5 V 1.8 V
PMF280UN PMGD280UN 20 280 360 460
PMF290XN PMGD290XN 20 290 460
PMF370XN PMGD370XN 30 370 550
PMF400UN PMGD400UN 30 400 480 580
PMGD8000LN 30 1800 2900
PMF780SN PMGD780SN 60 780 1100
PMF3800SN 60 2800 3800
mse177
PMGD780SN
Gate level
U